
2014-15 MIAC Men's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 30 Milwaukee Engr. 1 Bethel 8 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sat., Jan. 31 Carleton
* 8 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  Carleton 5 Wis.-La Crosse 4 @ Winona, Minn. Final

  Milwaukee Engr. 4 Hamline 5 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

 

FEBRUARY

Sun., Feb. 01 St. Scholastica 1 Carleton 8 Final

Wed., Feb. 04 Gustavus   Rollins   TBA

  Gustavus 8 St. Thomas
(FL)

1 Final

Fri., Feb. 06 Gustavus 3 Northwood
(FL)

6 Gaines Park Community Center Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Results	 | 	Photos

  Gustavus 0 Barry 9 Final

  Hamline 7 Northwestern
(Minn.)

2 White Bear Lake, Minn. Final Recap

  Bethany
Lutheran

0 Saint Mary's 9 Final

  Martin Luther 0 Macalester 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 07 North Central
(Minn.)

0 St. Thomas 9 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Photos

  Carleton 7 Carroll (Wis.) 2 Final

  Luther 5 Saint Mary's 4 Final Box Score

  Hamline 0 St. Scholastica 9 @ Virginia, Minn. Final

  Carleton 8 Wis. Lutheran 1 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 7 Concordia 2 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  North Central
(Minn.)

0 Macalester 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Norbert 1 Saint Mary's 8 Final

Sun., Feb. 08 Martin Luther 0 Saint Mary's 9 Final Box Score

  St. Scholastica 7 Concordia 2 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton 5 Carthage 4 Final

Fri., Feb. 13 Martin Luther 1 Hamline 8 Final
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Sat., Feb. 14 Augustana
(S.D.)

3 Gustavus 6 Final

  Wis.-Eau Claire 0 Gustavus 9 Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Luther 5 St. Olaf 4 Owatonna, Minn. Final Box Score

  Carleton 8 Grinnell 1 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 5 Bethel 4 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

Sun., Feb. 15 Wis.-Eau Claire 6 Macalester 3 @ Sartell, MN Final Recap	 | 	Results

  St. Thomas
* 8 Concordia 1 Grand Forks Choice Health & Fitness Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Macalester 0 St. Cloud St. 9 Final

Fri., Feb. 20 Trinity (Tex.) 6 Gustavus 3 Final Video

  Hamline
* 1 Bethel 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

Sat., Feb. 21 Case Western
Reserve

5 Gustavus 4 ITA DIII National Team Indoor
Championship

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Olaf 7 St. Scholastica 2 @ Virginia, Minn. Final

  Saint Mary's 6 Carroll (Wis.) 3 Final

  Buena Vista 3 Hamline 6 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final Box Score

  Saint Mary's 9 Wis. Lutheran 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Carnegie Mellon 5 Gustavus 4 ITA National Team Indoor Championship Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethany
Lutheran

0 Hamline 9 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

Sun., Feb. 22 Saint Mary's 8 Milwaukee
Engr.

1 Elite Sports Club-River Glen Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Tue., Feb. 24 Northwestern
(Minn.)

0 St. Thomas 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Feb. 26 St. Cloud St. 9 Saint John's 0 Final

Fri., Feb. 27 Concordia 1 Chapman 8 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline
* 0 Saint Mary's 9 Winona Tennis Center Final

  St. Olaf
* 6 Macalester 3 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

Sat., Feb. 28 Bethel
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Grinnell 8 Bethel 1 @ St. Peter, Minn. (Gustavus) Final

 

MARCH

Sun., Mar. 01 Carleton
* 5 St. Thomas 4 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Mar. 02 Otterbein 1 Saint John's 8 @ Lake Cane Tennis Center/Orlando,
Fla.

Final

Tue., Mar. 03 Saint Mary's 9 King's (NY) 0 Orlando, Fla. Final
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  Saint John's 1 Grand Valley
St.

8 @ Sanlando Park Tennis Center
(Orlando, Fla.)

Final Box Score

  Saint Mary's 7 Regis (Mass.) 2 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 04 Saint Mary's 8 Morningside 1 Orlando, Fla. Final

  Regis (Mass.) 1 Saint John's 8 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Ohio Northern 1 Saint John's 8 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 06 Saint John's 3 Cedarville 6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Concordia 0 North Dakota 7 Grand Forks Choice Health & Fitness Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 0 Carleton 9 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

Sat., Mar. 07 Wis.-
Whitewater

2 Gustavus 7 Final

  St. Thomas
* 8 Hamline 1 White Bear Lake, Minn. (Lifetime
Fitness)

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Wartburg 1 Bethel 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

  St. Olaf
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

Fri., Mar. 13 Hamline
* 0 St. Olaf 9 St. Olaf Carlson Courts Final

  St. Thomas
* 6 Saint John's 3 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 14 Hamline
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Concordia
* 0 Saint Mary's 9 Final Box Score

Sun., Mar. 15 Concordia
* 0 St. Olaf 9 St. Olaf Carlson Courts Final Box Score

  Bethel 3 Wooster 6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Mar. 16 FDU-Florham 0 Macalester 9 Hilton Head, S.C. @ Hilton Head High
School

Final

  Simpson 0 Bethel 9 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel 6 Calvin 3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 17 Concordia
(Wis.)

1 Bethel 8 @ Kissimmee, Fla. (Star Island) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 18 Bethel 4 Colorado Col. 5 Final

  Macalester 9 Messiah 0 Hilton Head, S.C. @ Hilton Head High
School

Final

  Allegheny 6 Macalester 3 Hilton Head, S.C. @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Thu., Mar. 19 Bethel 9 Knox 0 Final

  Bethel 0 Wis.-La Crosse 9 Final

Fri., Mar. 20 Coe 2 Gustavus 7 Final

  St. Scholastica 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Albright 0 Macalester 9 Hilton Head, S.C. @ Chaplin Park TC Final

  Carleton 5 Allegheny 4 Hilton Head Island, S.C. @ Hilton Head,
South Carolina

Final

  Carleton   Messiah   @ Hilton Head, S.C. Cancelled
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Sat., Mar. 21 St. Olaf
* 6 Saint John's 3 Sartell, Minn. Final

  Gustavus
* 8 Concordia 1 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

1 Saint John's 8 Sartell, Minn. Final

  Saint Mary's
* 2 St. Thomas 7 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 22 Saint Mary's 8 Wartburg 1 Final

Mon., Mar. 23 Carleton 9 Neb. Wesleyan 0 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final

Tue., Mar. 24 North Central
(Ill.)

0 Carleton 9 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Carleton 9 Wis.-Oshkosh 0 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Box Score

  Carleton 9 Buena Vista 0 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Box Score

Wed., Mar. 25 Carleton 7 Elmhurst 2 Hilton Head Island, S.C. @ Hilton Head,
S.C.

Final

  Wis.-La Crosse 7 Saint Mary's 2 Final

Thu., Mar. 26 Hamline 0 Carthage 9 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Hamline   Union (N.Y.)   Cancelled @ Orlando, Fla. Cancelled

  Carleton 6 Wis.-Eau Claire 1 @ Hilton Head, SC Final Recap	 | 	Results

Sat., Mar. 28 Hamline 5 Ave Maria 4 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Saint John's
* 7 Concordia 2 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Saint Mary's
* 4 Macalester 5 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

  Bethel 8 Central (Iowa) 1 Rochester, Minn. (Rochester Tennis
Center)

Final

Sun., Mar. 29 Macalester
* 4 Saint John's 5 Final

Mon., Mar. 30 Hamline 6 Webber Int'l 3 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Thomas 1 Eckerd 6 Tampa, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 31 Williams 7 Gustavus 2 @ Claremont Mudd Scripps Final Recap

  St. Thomas 9 Warner
Southern

0 Winter Haven, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

APRIL

Wed., Apr. 01 Northwestern
(Minn.)

0 Bethel 9 Final

  St. Thomas 6 Ave Maria 3 Tampa, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 02 St. Thomas 4 Southeastern
La.

5 Tampa, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Cloud St. 6 Carleton 3 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

Fri., Apr. 03 Gustavus 4 Pomona-Pitzer 5 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 04 Gustavus 0 Claremont-M-S 9 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Sat., Apr. 11 Wis.-La Crosse 6 St. Olaf 3 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Bethel
* 7 Saint John's 2 Final

  Macalester
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Concordia
* 4 Hamline 5 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Apr. 12 Saint Mary's
* 5 Saint John's 4 St. Joseph, Minn. (CSB) Final

  Luther 1 Carleton 8 @ Lakeville, Minn. Final Box Score

  Concordia
* 2 Macalester 7 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Apr. 15 Carleton
* 7 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Hamline
* 4 Saint John's 5 St. Joseph, Minn. (CSB) Final

Thu., Apr. 16 Macalester
* 6 Bethel 3 Final

Fri., Apr. 17 Carleton
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

  St. Cloud St. 8 Saint John's 1 St. Joseph, Minn. (CSB) Final

  St. Olaf
* 7 Saint Mary's 2 Final

Sat., Apr. 18 Macalester
* 3 Carleton 6 Final

  Bethel
* 1 St. Thomas 8 St. Paul, Minn. (St. Paul Academy) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Cloud St. 9 Concordia 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus 8 DePauw 1 @ Milwaukee, Wis. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Apr. 19 Carleton
* 5 Concordia 4 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Chicago 5 Gustavus 4 @ Elkhorn, Wis. Final Recap

  St. Scholastica 3 Saint John's 6 Final

  St. Cloud St. 5 Gustavus 4 Final

Mon., Apr. 20 Macalester
* 7 Hamline 2 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis
Center)

Final

Tue., Apr. 21 St. Thomas
* 3 St. Olaf 6 Owatonna, Minn. (Indoor Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 23 Saint John's
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

Fri., Apr. 24 St. Thomas
* 5 Macalester 4 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 25 Gustavus
* 9 Carleton 0 Final

  St. Olaf
* 7 Bethel 2 Final

Sun., Apr. 26 Gustavus
* 8 St. Thomas 1 St. Paul, Minn. (St. Paul Academy) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint John's
* 3 Carleton 6 Final

Tue., Apr. 28 Macalester
% 3 St. Thomas 6 Match 1 - MIAC Quarterfinal @ Site:
Macalester

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 30 St. Thomas
% 0 Gustavus 5 Match 2 - MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
% 3 Carleton 6 Match 3 - MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Sat., May. 02 Carleton
% 0 Gustavus 5 Match 4 - MIAC Championship Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., May. 09 Wis.-
Whitewater
%

1 Gustavus 5 NCAA Championships - Second Round Final

Sun., May. 10 Gustavus
% 2 Chicago 5 @ Whitewater, Wis. Final Recap
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 iCalendar  RSS Feed

* Conference
 % Post season

 iCalendar  RSS Feed

https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule?teamId=61n5y5qfmjo2v1r3
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule?teamId=tp8ocmipm853yndt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/releases/050215_mt_champ_recap
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/files/GACCAR2.xtg
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule?teamId=tp8ocmipm853yndt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule?teamId=tp8ocmipm853yndt
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/movgnn
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule-post?print=ical
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule-post?print=rss
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule?print=ical
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mten/2014-15/schedule?print=rss

